TeamName
Jacob Kiel

Ben May
Hayden Muir
Christopher Martin
Cam Stewart
Tim Fitzpatrick
Max Kettle
Nathan Oman
Ben Oman

Blake Bambridge
Shaun Darcy
Gareth Popple
Rishi Fox
Alexander Allot
Michael Smyth
Rob Hole

Ben Hutchings
Dave Allot

Gerben Graske-Borst

Christine Raviart
Barry Floyd
Jason Carter
The Slottys

The Heizers

2 Soft for Solo
Two's a Party
Jacksons

FinishPosition
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FinishTime
10 02:45:22.890
9 02:29:39.970
9 02:35:00.507
8 02:30:48.417
8 02:34:11.300
8 02:42:44.540
8 02:43:29.970
7 02:20:51.240
7 02:20:52.480
7 02:32:09.720
7 02:32:14.807
7 02:38:01.297
7 02:41:36.817
6 02:11:29.267
6 02:18:01.760
6 02:30:35.750
6 02:35:06.577
5 01:42:51.867
5 02:07:35.940
5 02:33:14.130
3 01:13:09.807
1 00:35:49.523
10 05:14:29.350
9 04:39:44.610
9 05:05:58.697
8 04:38:22.120
7 04:45:23.207

LapO0 Lap1l
00:23:18.507
00:23:17.757
00:23:20.657
00:23:23.703
00:23:20.447
00:23:22.707
00:23:19.407
00:23:37.937
00:23:37.950
00:24:13.970
00:23:40.757
00:23:54.477
00:23:52.800
00:23:19.757
00:23:21.260
00:28:30.767
00:23:43.240
00:23:21.457
00:34:37.457
00:30:08.773
00:33:47.793
00:35:49.523
01:25:53.760
01:13:00.470
00:57:02.587
01:01:59.573
01:07:03.660

Lap 2

00:15:38.787
00:15:21.693
00:15:42.783
00:17:49.837
00:17:52.220
00:16:06.280
00:17:52.013
00:18:22.013
00:18:22.600
00:21:35.660
00:19:19.730
00:22:12.083
00:22:48.333
00:18:48.940
00:19:32.720
00:23:46.977
00:22:58.930
00:19:39.043
00:22:56.453
00:29:46.820
00:19:19.447

00:23:20.100
00:23:16.123
00:23:16.257
00:23:45.257
00:23:22.693

Page 1 of 2

Lap 3

00:15:46.547
00:15:03.360
00:15:55.143
00:18:12.057
00:18:12.127
00:16:03.443
00:18:11.953
00:18:59.030
00:19:08.127
00:19:58.980
00:20:03.770
00:20:58.937
00:22:18.293
00:19:34.903
00:22:06.417
00:23:54.513
00:22:18.070
00:19:29.467
00:21:24.037
00:30:10.567
00:20:02.567

00:15:48.183
00:15:37.727
00:15:23.137
00:18:08.427
00:20:10.663

Lap 4

00:15:31.540
00:15:18.730
00:16:17.873
00:18:05.940
00:18:14.807
00:18:41.090
00:18:07.517
00:19:02.913
00:18:53.733
00:21:29.293
00:20:32.693
00:23:00.863
00:22:50.997
00:20:19.803
00:25:37.230
00:23:29.937
00:22:24.427
00:19:34.663
00:24:10.520
00:31:37.337

00:15:45.430
00:15:16.670
00:52:53.530
00:38:45.963
00:44:06.037

Lap 5

00:15:39.777
00:15:49.367
00:16:27.800
00:18:28.220
00:18:50.007
00:19:56.380
00:18:30.493
00:19:30.550
00:19:30.267
00:24:19.010
00:22:21.617
00:22:28.950
00:23:34.307
00:21:38.550
00:21:35.573
00:25:30.363
00:36:52.013
00:20:47.237
00:24:27.473
00:31:30.633

00:15:16.060
00:34:37.147
00:19:12.800
01:17:19.713
00:44:13.560

Lap 6

00:16:16.763
00:16:11.790
00:16:39.947
00:18:30.223
00:19:34.760
00:21:16.733
00:27:23.083
00:21:08.217
00:21:09.123
00:20:26.813
00:21:28.400
00:22:36.583
00:23:18.800
00:27:47.313
00:25:48.560
00:25:23.193
00:26:49.897

01:03:34.950
00:50:31.280
00:49:29.420
00:18:22.613
00:43:16.373

Lap 7

00:16:14.960
00:16:20.113
00:16:34.120
00:18:16.553
00:18:54.537
00:29:15.963
00:20:09.023
00:20:10.580
00:20:10.680
00:20:05.993
00:24:47.840
00:22:49.403
00:22:53.287

00:16:17.150
00:15:40.090
00:15:25.883
00:19:42.657
00:43:10.220



Lap 8

00:15:34.457
00:16:12.577
00:16:47.623
00:18:01.883
00:19:12.397
00:18:01.943
00:19:56.480

00:16:10.303
00:35:13.150
00:53:33.093
00:20:17.917

Lap 9 Lap 10
00:15:40.230 00:15:41.323
00:16:04.583

00:17:14.560

00:31:17.537 00:31:05.877
00:16:31.953
00:19:41.990
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