TeamName	FinishPosition	TeamLaps	FinishTime	Lap 0	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7
Jacob Kiel	•	I 1	10 02:45:22.890		00:23:18.507	00:15:38.787	00:15:46.547	00:15:31.540	00:15:39.777	00:16:16.763	00:16:14.960
Ben May	2	2	9 02:29:39.970		00:23:17.757	00:15:21.693	00:15:03.360	00:15:18.730	00:15:49.367	00:16:11.790	00:16:20.113
Hayden Muir	;	3	9 02:35:00.507		00:23:20.657	00:15:42.783	00:15:55.143	00:16:17.873	00:16:27.800	00:16:39.947	00:16:34.120
Christopher Martin	4	1	8 02:30:48.417		00:23:23.703	00:17:49.837	00:18:12.057	00:18:05.940	00:18:28.220	00:18:30.223	00:18:16.553
Cam Stewart	:	5	8 02:34:11.300		00:23:20.447	00:17:52.220	00:18:12.127	00:18:14.807	00:18:50.007	00:19:34.760	00:18:54.537
Tim Fitzpatrick	(	6	8 02:42:44.540		00:23:22.707	00:16:06.280	00:16:03.443	00:18:41.090	00:19:56.380	00:21:16.733	00:29:15.963
Max Kettle	-	7	8 02:43:29.970		00:23:19.407	00:17:52.013	00:18:11.953	00:18:07.517	00:18:30.493	00:27:23.083	00:20:09.023
Nathan Oman	8	3	7 02:20:51.240		00:23:37.937	00:18:22.013	00:18:59.030	00:19:02.913	00:19:30.550	00:21:08.217	00:20:10.580
Ben Oman	9	9	7 02:20:52.480		00:23:37.950	00:18:22.600	00:19:08.127	00:18:53.733	00:19:30.267	00:21:09.123	00:20:10.680
Blake Bambridge	10	)	7 02:32:09.720		00:24:13.970	00:21:35.660	00:19:58.980	00:21:29.293	00:24:19.010	00:20:26.813	00:20:05.993
Shaun Darcy	1	I	7 02:32:14.807		00:23:40.757	00:19:19.730	00:20:03.770	00:20:32.693	00:22:21.617	00:21:28.400	00:24:47.840
Gareth Popple	12	2	7 02:38:01.297		00:23:54.477	00:22:12.083	00:20:58.937	00:23:00.863	00:22:28.950	00:22:36.583	00:22:49.403
Rishi Fox	1;	3	7 02:41:36.817		00:23:52.800	00:22:48.333	00:22:18.293	00:22:50.997	00:23:34.307	00:23:18.800	00:22:53.287
Alexander Allot	14	1	6 02:11:29.267		00:23:19.757	00:18:48.940	00:19:34.903	00:20:19.803	00:21:38.550	00:27:47.313	
Michael Smyth	15	5	6 02:18:01.760		00:23:21.260	00:19:32.720	00:22:06.417	00:25:37.230	00:21:35.573	00:25:48.560	
Rob Hole	10	6	6 02:30:35.750		00:28:30.767	00:23:46.977	00:23:54.513	00:23:29.937	00:25:30.363	00:25:23.193	
Ben Hutchings	17	7	6 02:35:06.577		00:23:43.240	00:22:58.930	00:22:18.070	00:22:24.427	00:36:52.013	00:26:49.897	
Dave Allot	18	3	5 01:42:51.867		00:23:21.457	00:19:39.043	00:19:29.467	00:19:34.663	00:20:47.237		
Gerben Graske-Borst	19	9	5 02:07:35.940		00:34:37.457	00:22:56.453	00:21:24.037	00:24:10.520	00:24:27.473		
Christine Raviart	20	)	5 02:33:14.130		00:30:08.773	00:29:46.820	00:30:10.567	00:31:37.337	00:31:30.633		
Barry Floyd	2	I	3 01:13:09.807		00:33:47.793	00:19:19.447	00:20:02.567				
Jason Carter	22	2	1 00:35:49.523		00:35:49.523						
The Slottys	•	I 1	10 05:14:29.350		01:25:53.760	00:23:20.100	00:15:48.183	00:15:45.430	00:15:16.060	01:03:34.950	00:16:17.150
The Heizers	2	2	9 04:39:44.610		01:13:00.470	00:23:16.123	00:15:37.727	00:15:16.670	00:34:37.147	00:50:31.280	00:15:40.090
2 Soft for Solo	;	3	9 05:05:58.697		00:57:02.587	00:23:16.257	00:15:23.137	00:52:53.530	00:19:12.800	00:49:29.420	00:15:25.883
Two's a Party	4	1	8 04:38:22.120		01:01:59.573	00:23:45.257	00:18:08.427	00:38:45.963	01:17:19.713	00:18:22.613	00:19:42.657
Jacksons	;	5	7 04:45:23.207		01:07:03.660	00:23:22.693	00:20:10.663	00:44:06.037	00:44:13.560	00:43:16.373	00:43:10.220

Lap 8	Lap 9	Lap 10
00:15:34.457	00:15:40.230	00:15:41.323
00:16:12.577	00:16:04.583	
00:16:47.623	00:17:14.560	
00:18:01.883		
00:19:12.397		
00:18:01.943		
00:19:56.480		

 00:16:10.303
 00:31:17.537
 00:31:05.877

 00:35:13.150
 00:16:31.953

 00:53:33.093
 00:19:41.990

 00:20:17.917